
2025-2026 School Committee Meetings 
All meetings at 6:30pm 

 
●​ Thursday, September 11, 2025 
●​ Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
●​ Thursday, November 20, 2025 
●​ Wednesday, December 10, 2025 
●​ Thursday, January 15, 2026 
●​ Thursday, February 5, 2026 
●​ Thursday, March 19, 2026 
●​ Thursday, April 16, 2026 
●​ Thursday, May 14, 2026 
●​ Thursday, June 4, 2026 


